Hudson

Girls Junior Varsity Basketball
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

o Jeremy Nixon

Players (13)

NAME

Lynn Carr

Megan Carr
Azariah Franqueira
Alyssa Harp

Daija Jones
Makayla Kudlack
Diana Lemus
Khaliah Lord
Sumiya Rahman
Natailyia Spencer
Arihanna Stoddard
Mymona Tuly
JaeLynn Workman

GRADE

11
11
10
12
11
11
10

10
11
10
10
10

HOME NUMBER

Athletics Director: Shawn Briscoe
Assistant: Justin Cukerstein

215 Harry Howard Ave

Hudson, NY, 12534

(518) 828-4360
www.hudsoncityschooldistrict.com

AWAY NUMBER
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